4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.3
Antena Club

BENZING G2

0243253F
0243272F
0172083F
0243277F
0165044F
0243256F
1088812F
0165088F
0164772F
0164764M
0025898M
0243255M
1016830M
0172087M
0172354M
0243264M
0243279M
0243257M
0172081M
1088612M
0164761M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

:59 GPS
:59 40
:59 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA2C1E91
| DA2C1D15
| DA2C1DDB
| DA2C1E95
| DA2C1E93
| DA2C1DD8
| DA2C1E3C
| DA2C1EC6
| DA2C1D7A
|[DA6F8111
| DA6F81FO
| DA2854CD
| DA2C1D8C
| DA2C1D42
| DAGEF80F3
|DA285510
| DA28553C
| DA285366
| DA2C1DCB
| DA496AAS
| DA6F805B

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

43622
Benzing 48908759 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

1L 05.2025 07504

| FILEON
| SERVER

Nicolae Traian

23° 8" 47.5!

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

242383
8000A236

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235255_1746901739.pdf

